JAMIE YOUNG CO

SPRING MARKET 2024

HIGH POINT MARKET SHOWROOM:

D223-IHFC, Floor 2

MEDIA CONTACT:

HI-RES IMAGES:
Download

Charlee Lowery
Jamie Young Company
charlee@jamieyoung.com
310.671.5883



Totem Floor Lamp H: 62" x W: 25" x D: 25"



Clamshell Chandelier H: 22" x W: 37" x D: 37"



Dragonfly Basket H: 23" x W: 13" x D: 13"



Colony Mirror H: 38" x W: 26" x D: 2"



Parlor Chair H: 33" x W: 17" x D: 22"



Wonderland Scalloped Tray H: 4" x W: 25" x D: 24"



Utopia Table Lamp H: 32" x W: 18" x D: 18"



Aligned Table Lamp H: 32" x W: 18" x D: 18"





JAMIE YOUNG CO

SPRING MARKET 2024

HIGH POINT MARKET SHOWROOM:

D223-IHFC, Floor 2

MEDIA CONTACT: HI-RES IMAGES:

Charlee Lowery Jamie Young Company charlee@jamieyoung.com 310.671.5883 Download

COMPANY INFORMATION

Eclectic yet elegant, unique yet relatable, non-traditional yet easy to fit with any home; Jamie Young brings together a wide range of handcrafted designs inspired by near and far. For over two decades, the husband-and-wife team of Jamie Young Jeter and David Jeter have used their love of art, architecture, and adventure to craft approachable, design-driven pieces. From coast to coast, and around the world, the duo is inspired by the comfortable and covetable designs of Southern California. Jamie Young brings both worlds together for a down-to-earth yet distinct approach to design.

HI-RES IMAGES AVAILABLE

https://adesignpartnership.box.com/s/3ek8ke8soskvj7m4p9j4lc1fdchzaej4

PRESS RELEASES

Jamie Young Co. Unveils Spring 2024 Collection



